Ptywacki Dzieri Dziecka 2024
Bydgoszcz, 5.6.2024

Najlepsza zawodniczka i zawodnik 11 blok

Dziewczat, 9 lat

ook wnNE

24,

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

ILIEV, Madelline
ZGLINICKA, Zuzanna
KOZtOWSKA, Wiktoria
SALOMONSKA, Karolina
TLALKA, Nela
MICHALSKA, Lena
SOLARSKA, Paulina
KOTYNSKA, Nadia

. CZAJKOWSKA, Natalia
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

STENCEL, Martyna
JANKA, Anna

BORYS, Polina
ZIOLKOWSKA, Kaja
ZGORSKA, tucja
KOWALSKA, Wanda
POLASZEWSKA, Alicja
PATER, Nina
WALENCIAK, Livia
GLOWIK, Natalia
MADRZAK, Zuzanna
DOBRZYNSKA, Jagoda
SZUBSKA, Pola
MOSSAKOWSKA, Nina
RADASZEWSKA, Nadia
PLEWINSKA, Agata
JANKOWSKA, Amelia
LIGOWSKA, Liwia
KOTOWSKA, Zuzanna
BUDA, Lena
PIJAROWSKA, Emilia
TOKAR, Ivanna
REDELBACH, Martyna
GROTA, Marta
GIBASZEWSKA, Aniela

Chtopcow, 9 lat

JANIK, Maksymilian
PRZYBOROWSKI, Filip
BOHUSZEWICZ, Hubert
KOSZYKOWSKI, Bartosz
MICHALIK, Kacper
MUCHEWICZ, Piotr
DOBRINDT, Max
MALKIEWICZ, Krzysztof
RAD, Szymon

LEGA, Jan

. LEWANDOWSKI, Jakub

WISNIEWSKI, Alex

. RAJEK, Tomasz

. KAMINSKI, Karol

. KOCEMBA, Artur

. NAWROCKI, Igor

. POLICHT, Aleksander

15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 364 2
15 Nemo Lipno 347 2
15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 329 2
15 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 301 2
15 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 251 2
15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 246 2
15 UKS SP 64 Osowa Géra Bydgoszcz 246 2
15 UKS SP 64 Osowa Géra Bydgoszcz 238 2
15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 228 2
15 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 227 2
15 UKS Tytan-65 Bydgoszcz 226 2
15 UKS Tytan-65 Bydgoszcz 216 2
15 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 202 2
15 UKS Tytan-65 Bydgoszcz 201 2
15 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 196 2
15 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 187 2
15 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Czwdrka Nakta185 2
15 UKS SP 64 Osowa Géra Bydgoszcz 181 2
15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 174 2
15 UKS SP 64 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz 164 2
15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 163 2
15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 162 2
15 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 162 2
15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 161 2
15 UKS Tytan-65 Bydgoszcz 161 2
15 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Czworka Naktol161 2
15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 159 2
15 KS AQUA Wioctawek 149 2
15 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Czworka Naktal44 2
15 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 135 2
15 UKS Tytan-65 Bydgoszcz 121 2
15 UKS SP 64 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz 113 2
15 UKS Tytan-65 Bydgoszcz 111 2
15 UKS SP 64 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz 62 2
15 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 243 2
15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 191 2
15 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 191 2
15 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 175 2
15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 173 2
15 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 167 2
15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 161 2
15 KS AQUA Wioctawek 144 2
15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 141 2
15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 139 2
15 UKS Tytan-65 Bydgoszcz 136 2
15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 128 2
15 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Czworka Nakto122 2
15 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 114 2
15 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Czwdrka Nakta105 2
15 MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 101 2
15 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 95 2
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19.

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

SIKORSKI, Franek
LUKIEWSKI, Mikotaj
DONCZYK, Jakub
KASPROWICZ, Jakub
BIENIEWICZ, Leon
WOZNIAK, Jakub
RZECZKOWSKA, Natalia
DZIKOWSKI, Mikotaj
KULIGOWSKI, Leon
BIESIADA, Tymon
GASIOROWSKI, Wiktor
KOWALSKI, Mikotaj
SKUBISZEWSKI, Tymon
GORSKI, Jerzy

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 95
MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 92
UKS SP 64 Osowa Goéra Bydgoszcz 92
MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 91
MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 85
Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Czworka Nakto 84
KS AQUA Wioctawek 77
MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 75
MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 69
MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 60

Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Czworka Nakio 56
Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Czworka Nakio 55
Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Czworka Nakio 35
MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 27
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